Results For: Cheviot

Fall Ram Lamb (9-1 to 12-31 last year)

1 Kirsten Spall
2 Breanna Waild
January Ram Lamb
1 Caitlin  Plank
2 Emily  Glasshoff
3 Whitney Remmert
February Ram Lamb
CHAMPION 1 Brock Martin
RESERVE 2 Jaycie Brown
CHAMPION
Caitlin  Plank
4 Whitney Remmert
March Ram Lamb
1 Thomas Chapman
2 Leah Rieck
3 Makayla Bregg
_ Yearling Ewe
RESERVE 1 Paige Clyde
CHAMPION
2 Kasey Copeland
3 Brooke Mazepink
4 Paige Clyde
5 Leah Rieck
6 Whitney Remmert
7 Beau Mumm
8 Whitmey Remmert
9 Thomas Chapman
10 Jacki Spall
i1 Kaylee Copeland
12 Kirsten Spall
13 Leah Rieck
14 Thomas Chapman

Slick Shorn Yearling Ewe

1 Paige Clyde
Paige Clyde
Caitlin  Plank
Caitlin Plank
Emily Glasshoff
Sam Glasshoff

o Rk W N

Pair of Yearling Ewes

1 Paige Clyde
2 Whitney Remmert
3 Leah Rieck

Fall Ewe Lamb (9-1 to 12-31 last year)

CHAMPION Cheyenne Clyde
Beau Mumm
Sam Glasshoff
Thomas Chapman

Emily Glasshoff

7 ISV
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427
258

179
431
121

245
420

179
121

257
415
286

274

387
152
274
415
121
319
121
257
426
386
427
415
257

274
274
179
179
431
430

274
121
4135

273
319
430
257
431

Jamestown
Randolph

Hilisdale
Murdock
Goodfield

Attica
Pickney

Hillsdale
Goodfield

Randolph
Owatonna
Parma

Greenville

Lewistown
Parkersburg
Greenville
Owatonna
Goodfield
‘White Heath
Goodfield
Randolph
Jamestown
Lewistown
Jamestown
Owatonna
Randolph

Greenville
Greenville
Hillsdale
Hilisdale
Murdock
Murdock

Greenville
Goodfield
Owatonna

Greenville
White Heath
Murdock
Randolph
Murdock

Z 2

NE
IL

OH
MI

MI

NY
MN
Ml

PA

OH

PA
PA
MI

NE

PA

MN

PA

NE
NY

Class 21 Group 0

MOORE 891
CHAPMAN 1217

Class 27 Group 0

PLANK 1308
MOORE 911
REMMERT 333

Class 31 Group 0

MARTIN 761-9719
MOORE 919

PLANK 1323
REMMERT 303

Class 34 Group 0

MARTIN 1337
PINE KNOLL 0001
MLB 2302

Class 38 Group 0
DIAMOND C 0130

TS201208
BREEZEVIEW 0162
DIAMOND C 0096
PINE KNOLL 1205
REMMERT 205
FLYNN 12-2
REMMERT 209
EATON TIA 11091
SPALLL 0026
Running S Bar 1684
SPALL 0023

PINE KNOLL 1222
CHAPMAN 1164

Class 39 Group 0

DIAMOND C 0132
DIAMOND C 0106
PLANK 1204
PLANK 1230
WILLERTON 3922
lenhart 1225

Class 40 Group 0

Class 41 Group 0
WOODS 2091
TRAGLIA TW 201310
coil 12-40
MISTY ACRES 1231
HOFFMANS 685

2013 All-American Junior Show Results



6 Kaylee Copeland 386 Lewistown OH TS 201308

T Kasey Copeland 387 Lewistown OH COPELAND 1335
8 Kirsten Spall 427 Jamestown IN SPALL 0056
January Ewe Lamb Class 48 Group 0
1 Beau Mumm 319 White Heath 1L MUMM 13-4
2 Thomas Chapman 257 Randolph NY MOORE 899
3 Caitlin  Plank 179 Hillsdale MI PLANK 1312
4 Caitlin  Plank 179 Hillsdale 1 PLANK 1316
5 Bean Mumm 319 Whitc Heath L MOORE 914
6 Whitney Remmert 121 Goodfield IL WILLERTON 3695
7 Jacki Spall 426 Jamestown m™ RUNNING S BAR 1699
8 Kirsten Spall 427 Jamestown IN RUNNING S BAR 77
February Ewe Lamb Class 52 Group 0
1 Brock Martin 245 Attica OH MARTIN 761-9720
2 Sidney DeVries 354 Freeport L DEVRIES 1317
3 Paige Clyde 274 Greenville PA DIAMOND C 0170
4 Jaycie Brown 420 Pickney MI MOORE 504-13
5 Sidney DeVries 354 Freeport L DEVRIES 1305
6 Caitlin  Plank 179 Hillsdale Ml PLANK 1325
7 Emily Glasshoff 431 Murdock NE MOORE 918
8 Jansyn VanHorn 159 Garfield K8 COLL 13-39
9 Whitney Remmert 121 Goodfield IL REMMERT 304
March Ewe Lamb Class 55 Group 0
1 Beau Mumm 319 White Heath 1L MUMM 13-10
2 Paige Clyde 274 Greenville PA DIAMOND C 0186
3 Whitney Remmert 121 Goodfield IL REMMERT 310
4 Mallory Eis 432 Murdock NE LENHART 1329
5 Makayla Bregg 286 Parma Ml MLRB 2301
Slick Shorn Ewe Lamb Class 58 Group 0
1 Jaycie Brown 420 Pickney MI MOORE 922
2 Paige Clyde 274 Greenville PA DIAMOND C 0168
3 Paige Clyde 274 Greenville PA DIAMOND C 0174
4 Caitlin  Plank 179 Hillsdale Ml PLANK 1322
Pair of Ewe Lambs Class 59 Group 0
1 Beau Mumm 319 White Heath IL
2 Sidney DeVries 354 Freeport 1L
3 Paige Clyde 274 Greenville PA
4 Jaycie Brown 420 Pickney MI
5 Caitlin  Plank 179 Hillsdale Ml
6 Whitney Remmert 121 Goodfield IL
7 Emily Glasshoff 431 Murdock NE
8 Thomas Chapman 257 Randolph NY
Young Flock Class 61 Group 0
1 Jaycie Brown 420 Pickney Ml
2 Whitney Remmert 121 Goodfield 1L
3 Caitlin  Plank 179 Hillsdale MI
4 Emily Glasshofl 431 Murdock NE
Best Four Head of Ewes Class 62 Group 0
1 Paige Clyde 274 Greenville PA
2 Whitney Remmert 121 Goodfield IL
3 Caitlin  Plank 179 Hillsdale Mi
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Market Lamb
CHAMPION 1
RESERVE 2
CHAMPION

3

Ram Fleece

1

2

- Ewe Fleece

CHAMPION 1

2

3
Showmanship

4
Showmanship

4
Showmanship

4

4

4
Showmanship

4
Showmanship

4

4
Showmanship

4

Keegan
Caitlin

Becky

Becky
Caitlin

Jessica
Caitlin
Caitlin

Makayla
Becky

Jaycie
Caitlin
Lanie

Thomas

Whitney
Leah

Breanna

Skill-A-Thon - Senior

22
25

Breanna
Kaylee

Padgett
Plank

Rugar

Rugar
Plank

Rugar
Plank
Plank

Bregg
Rugar

Brown
Plank
Rieck

Chapman

Remmert
Rieck

Waild

Waild
Copeland

Skill-A-Thon - Intermediate

25
25
25

Brooke
Leah
Kirsten

Skill—A-TEon - J__unipr

18

Thomas

Skill-A-Thon - Beginner

3
10
13
25
25
25
25

Judging Contest - Senior

25
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Jaycie
Becky
Caitlin
Paige
Cheyenne
Makayla
Lanie

Breanna

Mazepink
Rieck
Spall

Chapman

Brown
Rugar
Plank
Clyde
Clyde
Bregg
Rieck

Waild

150
179

145

145
179

144

179
179

286

145

420

179
435

257

121
415

258

258
386

152
415
427

257

420
145
179
274
273
286
435

258

Kirklin
Hillsdale

Clinton Corners

Clinton Corners
Hillsdale

Clinton Corners
Hilisdale
Hillsdale

Parma

Clinton Comers

Pickney
Hilisdale
Owatonna

Randolph

Goodfield
Owatonna

Randolph

Randelph
Lewistown

Parkersburg
Owatonna
Jamestown

Randolph

Pickney

Clinton Corners
Hillsdale
Greenville
Greenville
Parma
Owatonna

Randolph

Ml

NY

NY
MI

g%

Ml

Ml

NY

Ml
MN

L
MN

NY

NY
OH

PA
MN

NY

NY
MI
PA
PA
Mi

Class 71

Class 81

Class 82

Class 600

Class 600

Class 600

Class 600

Class 600

Class 600

Class 601

Class 602

Class 603

Class 604

Class 611

2013 All-American Junior Show Resulls

Group 0

Group 0

Group 0

Group 2

Group 4

Group 6

Group 7

Group 11

Group 15

Group 0

Group 0

Group 0

Group 0

Group 0
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Judging Contest - Intermediate

20 Leah
25 Kirsten
25 Brooke

Judging Contest - Junior
3 Thomas

Rieck
Spall
Mazepink

Chapman

Judging Contest - Beginner

3 Jaycie
19 Lanie
25 Becky
25 Caitlin
25 Makayla

Logo - Beginner

1 Caitlin
4 Jaycie
4 Paige
4 Cheyenne
4 Makayla

Poster - Beginner

4 Caitlin
4 Paige
4 Cheyenne

Photo - Intermediate
3 Whitney

Photo - Junior
4 Thomas

Photo - Beginner

1 Paige
4 Becky
4 Jaycie
4 Cheyenne
4 Caitlin

Brown
Rieck
Rugar
Plank
Bregg

Plank
Brown
Clyde
Clyde
Bregg

Plank
Clyde
Clyde

Remmert

Chapman

Clyde
Rugar
Brown
Clyde
Plank

415
427
152

257

420
435
145
179
286

179
420
274
273
286

179
274
273

121

257

274
145
420
273
179

Owatonna
Jamestown
Parkersburg

Randolph

Pickney
Owatonna
Clinton Corners
Hilisdale
Parma

Hillsdale
Pickney
Greenville
Greenville
Parma

Hillsdale
Greenville
Greenville

Goodfield

Randolph

Greenville
Clinton Corners
Pickney
Greenville
Hillsdale

PA

NY

Ml

Ml
Ml

Mi
PA
PA
MI

PA
PA

NY

PA
NY
Ml
PA

Class 612

Class 613

Class 614

Class 704

Class 714

Class 732

Class 733

Group 0

Group 0

Group 0

Group 0

Group 0

Group 0

Group 0

Class 734 Group 0
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